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4.4 Palomino - Amateur - Ranch Reining 2.4 Palomino - Open - Ranch Reining

19.4 Palomino - Amateur - Cutting 2.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Ranch Reining

41.4 Palomino - Amateur - Boxing 3.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Ranch Reining

61.4 Palomino - Amateur - Working Cowhorse 3.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Ranch Reining

100.4 Palomino - Amateur - Ranch Trail 4.4 Palomino - Amateur - Ranch Reining

105.4 Palomino - Amateur - Ranch Horse 4.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Ranch Reining

134.4 Palomino - Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure 5.4 Palomino - Youth - Ranch Reining

142.4 Palomino - Amateur - Ranch Riding 5.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Ranch Reining

158.4 Palomino - Amateur - Ranch Conformation 17.4 Palomino - Open - Cutting

165.4 Palomino - Amateur - Barrel Racing 18.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Cutting

172.4 Palomino - Amateur - Pole Bending 19.4 Palomino - Amateur - Cutting

224.4 Palomino - Amateur - Stallions All Ages 20.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Cutting

224.6 Palomino - Amateur - Grand & Res Champion Stallion 21.4 Palomino - Youth - Cutting

258.4 Palomino - Amateur - Geldings All Ages 22.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Cutting

258.6 Palomino - Amateur - Grand & Res Champion Gelding 41.4 Palomino - Amateur - Boxing

290.4 Palomino - Amateur - Mares All Ages 42.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Boxing

290.6 Palomino - Amateur - Grand & Res Champion Mare 43.4 Palomino - Youth - Boxing

304.4 Palomino - Amateur - Color 44.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Boxing

327.4 Palomino - Amateur - Yearling Longe Line 59.4 Palomino - Open - Working Cowhorse

352.4 Palomino - Amateur - Showmanship 59.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Working Cowhorse

373.4 Palomino - Amateur - Yearling In Hand Trail 61.4 Palomino - Amateur - Working Cowhorse

393.4 Palomino - Amateur - Trail 61.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Working Cowhorse

413.4 Palomino - Amateur - Western Pleasure 97.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Ranch Trail

441.4 Palomino - Amateur - Horsemanship 97.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Trail

460.4 Palomino - Amateur - Western Riding 98.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Trail

475.4 Palomino - Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle 98.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Trail

510.4 Palomino - Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation 99.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Ranch Trail

348.4 Palomino - Amateur Walk/Trot (walk only) - Showmanship 99.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Ranch Trail

386.4 Palomino - Amateur Walk/Trot - Trail 100.4 Palomino - Amateur - Ranch Trail

400.4 Palomino - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure 100.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Ranch Trail

432.4 Palomino - Amateur Walk/Trot - Horsemanship 101.4 Palomino - Open - Ranch Trail

466.4 Palomino - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle 101.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Ranch Trail

493.4 Palomino - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 102.4 Palomino - Novice Youth - Ranch Horse

3.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Ranch Reining 102.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth - Ranch Horse

99.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Ranch Trail 103.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Horse

104.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Ranch Horse 103.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Horse
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132.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure 104.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Ranch Horse

141.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Ranch Riding 104.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Ranch Horse

351.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Showmanship 105.4 Palomino - Amateur - Ranch Horse

392.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Trail 105.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Ranch Horse

412.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Western Pleasure 106.4 Palomino - Open - Ranch Horse

436.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Horsemanship 106.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Ranch Horse

474.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle 130.4 Palomino - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure

506.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation 131.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure

2.4 Palomino - Open - Ranch Reining 132.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure

17.4 Palomino - Open - Cutting 133.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure

59.4 Palomino - Open - Working Cowhorse 134.4 Palomino - Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure

101.4 Palomino - Open - Ranch Trail 135.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure

106.4 Palomino - Open - Ranch Horse 136.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U- Ranch Rail Pleasure

130.4 Palomino - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure 136.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure

140.4 Palomino - Open - Ranch Riding 137.4 Palomino - Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure

160.4 Palomino - Open - Ranch Conformation 138.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure

167.4 Palomino - Open - Barrel Racing 140.4 Palomino - Open - Ranch Riding

174.4 Palomino - Open - Pole Bending 140.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Ranch Riding

221.4 Palomino - Open - Stallions 2 YR Old & Under 141.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Ranch Riding

222.4 Palomino - Open - Stallions 3 YR Old & Over 141.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Ranch Riding

223.4 Palomino - Open - Grand & Res Champion Stallion 142.4 Palomino - Amateur - Ranch Riding

255.4 Palomino - Open - Geldings 2 YR Old & Under 142.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Ranch Riding

256.4 Palomino - Open - Geldings 3 YR Old & Over 143.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Riding

257.4 Palomino - Open - Grand & Res Champion Gelding 143.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Ranch Riding

287.4 Palomino - Open - Mares 2 YR Old & Under 156.4 Palomino - Youth (Mares & Geldings only) - Ranch Conf

288.4 Palomino - Open - Mares 3 YR Old & Over 157.5 Palomino Bred - Youth (Mares & Geldings only) - Ranch Conf

289.4 Palomino - Open - Grand & Res Champion Mare 158.4 Palomino - Amateur - Ranch Conformation

303.4 Palomino - Open - Color 159.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Ranch Conformation

325.4 Palomino - Open - Yearling Longe Line  160.4 Palomino - Open - Ranch Conformation

371.4 Palomino - Open - Yearling In Hand Trail 161.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Ranch Conformation

397.4 Palomino - Open - Trail 163.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Barrel Racing 

410.4 Palomino - Open - Western Pleasure 164.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Barrel Racing 

456.4 Palomino - Open - Western Riding 165.4 Palomino - Amateur - Barrel Racing

472.4 Palomino - Open - Hunter Under Saddle 166.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Barrel Racing

5.4 Palomino - Youth - Ranch Reining 167.4 Palomino - Open - Barrel Racing

21.4 Palomino - Youth - Cutting 168.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Barrel Racing
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43.4 Palomino - Youth - Boxing 170.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Pole Bending

98.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Trail 171.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Pole Bending

103.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Horse 172.4 Palomino - Amateur - Pole Bending

137.4 Palomino - Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure 173.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Pole Bending

143.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Riding 174.4 Palomino - Open - Pole Bending 

156.4 Palomino - Youth (Mares & Geldings only) - Ranch Conf 175.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Pole Bending 

163.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Barrel Racing 204.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Stallions All Ages

170.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Pole Bending 205.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Grand & Res Stallions All Ages

259.4 Palomino - Youth - Geldings All Ages 206.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Stallions All Ages

291.4 Palomino - Youth - Mares All Ages 207.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Grand & Res Stallions All Ages

305.4 Palomino - Youth - Color 221.4 Palomino - Open - Stallions 2 YR Old & Under

360.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Showmanship 222.4 Palomino - Open - Stallions 3 YR Old & Over

389.4 Palomino - Youth - Trail 223.4 Palomino - Open - Grand & Res Champion Stallion

416.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Western Pleasure 224.4 Palomino - Amateur - Stallions All Ages

449.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Horsemanship 224.6 Palomino - Amateur - Grand & Res Champion Stallion

478.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Hunter Under Saddle 238.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Geldings All Ages

503.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Hunt Seat Equitation 238.6 Palomino Bred - Open - Grand & Res Geldings All Ages

97.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Ranch Trail 239.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Geldings All Ages

102.4 Palomino - Novice Youth - Ranch Horse 239.6 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Grand & Res Geldings All Ages

136.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U- Ranch Rail Pleasure 240.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Geldings All Ages

358.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Showmanship 255.4 Palomino - Open - Geldings 2 YR Old & Under

388.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Western Trail 256.4 Palomino - Open - Geldings 3 YR Old & Over

415.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Western Pleasure 257.4 Palomino - Open - Grand & Res Champion Gelding

446.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Horsemanship 258.4 Palomino - Amateur - Geldings All Ages

477.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Hunter Under Saddle 258.6 Palomino - Amateur - Grand & Res Champion Gelding

498.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Hunt Seat Equitation 259.4 Palomino - Youth - Geldings All Ages

341.4 Palomino - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Showmanship 271.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Mares All Ages

379.4 Palomino - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Trail 271.6 Palomino Bred - Open - Grand & Res Mares All Ages

402.4 Palomino - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure 272.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Mares All Ages

424.4 Palomino - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Horsemanship 272.6 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Grand & Res Mares All Ages

461.4 Palomino - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle 283.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Mares All Ages

491.4 Palomino - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 287.4 Palomino - Open - Mares 2 YR Old & Under

343.4 Palomino - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Showmanship 288.4 Palomino - Open - Mares 3 YR Old & Over

381.4 Palomino - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Trail 289.4 Palomino - Open - Grand & Res Champion Mare

404.4 Palomino - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure 290.4 Palomino - Amateur - Mares All Ages

428.4 Palomino - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Horsemanship 290.6 Palomino - Amateur - Grand & Res Champion Mare
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463.4 Palomino - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle 291.4 Palomino - Youth - Mares All Ages

492.4 Palomino - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 303.4 Palomino - Open - Color

4.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Ranch Reining 304.4 Palomino - Amateur - Color

20.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Cutting 305.4 Palomino - Youth - Color

42.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Boxing 325.4 Palomino - Open - Yearling Longe Line  

61.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Working Cowhorse 326.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Yearling Longe Line  

100.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Ranch Trail 327.4 Palomino - Amateur - Yearling Longe Line 

105.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Ranch Horse 328.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Yearling Longe Line 

135.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure 341.4 Palomino - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Showmanship

142.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Ranch Riding 342.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Showmanship

159.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Ranch Conformation 343.4 Palomino - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Showmanship

166.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Barrel Racing 345.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Showmanship

173.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Pole Bending 348.4 Palomino - Amateur Walk/Trot (walk only) - Showmanship

206.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Stallions All Ages 350.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur W/T (walk only) - Showmanship

207.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Grand & Res Stallions All Ages 351.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Showmanship

239.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Geldings All Ages 351.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Showmanship

239.6 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Grand & Res Geldings All Ages 352.4 Palomino - Amateur - Showmanship 

272.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Mares All Ages 353.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Showmanship 

272.6 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Grand & Res Mares All Ages 358.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Showmanship

328.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Yearling Longe Line 358.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth 18 & U - Showmanship

353.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Showmanship 360.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Showmanship

374.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Yearling In Hand Trail 361.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Showmanship

394.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Trail 371.4 Palomino - Open - Yearling In Hand Trail

414.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Western Pleasure 372.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Yearling In Hand Trail

441.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Horsemanship 373.4 Palomino - Amateur - Yearling In Hand Trail

476.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle 374.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Yearling In Hand Trail

510.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation 379.4 Palomino - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Trail

350.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur W/T (walk only) - Showmanship 380.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Trail

387.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Trail 381.4 Palomino - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Trail

401.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure 382.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Trail

432.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur Walk/Trot - Horsemanship 386.4 Palomino - Amateur Walk/Trot - Trail

467.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle 387.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Trail

493.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 388.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Western Trail

3.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Ranch Reining 388.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Western Trail

99.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Ranch Trail 389.4 Palomino - Youth - Trail

104.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Ranch Horse 391.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Trail
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133.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure 392.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Trail

141.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Ranch Riding 392.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Trail

351.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Showmanship 393.4 Palomino - Amateur - Trail

392.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Trail 394.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Trail

412.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Western Pleasure(1) 397.4 Palomino - Open - Trail

436.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Horsemanship 398.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Trail

474.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Hunter U Saddle(1) 400.4 Palomino - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure

506.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation 401.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure

2.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Ranch Reining 402.4 Palomino - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure

18.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Cutting 403.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure

59.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Working Cowhorse 404.4 Palomino - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure

101.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Ranch Trail 405.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure

106.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Ranch Horse 410.4 Palomino - Open - Western Pleasure

131.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure 411.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Western Pleasure

140.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Ranch Riding 412.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Western Pleasure

161.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Ranch Conformation 412.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Western Pleasure(1)

168.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Barrel Racing 413.4 Palomino - Amateur - Western Pleasure

175.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Pole Bending 414.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Western Pleasure

204.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Stallions All Ages 415.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Western Pleasure

205.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Grand & Res Stallions All Ages 415.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth - Western Pleasure(1)

238.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Geldings All Ages 416.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Western Pleasure

238.6 Palomino Bred - Open - Grand & Res Geldings All Ages 418.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Western Pleasure

271.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Mares All Ages 424.4 Palomino - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Horsemanship

271.6 Palomino Bred - Open - Grand & Res Mares All Ages 424.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Horsemanship

326.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Yearling Longe Line  428.4 Palomino - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Horsemanship

372.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Yearling In Hand Trail 428.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Horsemanship

398.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Trail 432.4 Palomino - Amateur Walk/Trot - Horsemanship

411.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Western Pleasure 432.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur Walk/Trot - Horsemanship

473.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Hunter Under Saddle 436.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Horsemanship

5.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Ranch Reining 436.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Horsemanship

22.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Cutting 441.4 Palomino - Amateur - Horsemanship 

44.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Boxing 441.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Horsemanship 

98.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Trail 446.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Horsemanship

103.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Horse 446.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth 18 & U - Horsemanship

138.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure 449.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Horsemanship

143.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Ranch Riding 449.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Horsemanship
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157.5 Palomino Bred - Youth (Mares & Geldings only) - Ranch Conf 456.4 Palomino - Open - Western Riding

164.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Barrel Racing 460.4 Palomino - Amateur - Western Riding

171.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Pole Bending 461.4 Palomino - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle

240.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Geldings All Ages 462.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle

283.5 Palomino Bred - Youth - Mares All Ages 463.4 Palomino - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle

361.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Showmanship 464.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 10-18 W/T - Hunter Under Saddle

391.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Trail 466.4 Palomino - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle

418.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Western Pleasure 467.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle

449.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Horsemanship 472.4 Palomino - Open - Hunter Under Saddle

480.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Hunter Under Saddle 473.5 Palomino Bred - Open - Hunter Under Saddle

503.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Hunt Seat Equitation 474.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle

97.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Trail 474.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Hunter U Saddle(1)

102.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth - Ranch Horse 475.4 Palomino - Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle

136.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure 476.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle

358.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth 18 & U - Showmanship 477.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Hunter Under Saddle

388.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Western Trail 477.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth - Hunter Under Saddle(1)

415.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth - Western Pleasure(1) 478.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Hunter Under Saddle

446.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth 18 & U - Horsemanship 480.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Hunter Under Saddle

477.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth - Hunter Under Saddle(1) 491.4 Palomino - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

498.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth 18 & U - Hunt Seat Equitation 491.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

342.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Showmanship 492.4 Palomino - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

380.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Trail 492.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Eq

403.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure 493.4 Palomino - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

424.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Horsemanship 493.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

462.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle 498.4 Palomino - Novice Youth 18 & U - Hunt Seat Equitation

491.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 5-9 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 498.5 Palomino Bred - Novice Youth 18 & U - Hunt Seat Equitation

345.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Showmanship 503.4 Palomino - Youth 18 & U - Hunt Seat Equitation

382.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Trail 503.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 18 & U - Hunt Seat Equitation

405.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure 506.4 Palomino - Novice Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation

428.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Horsemanship 506.4 Palomino Bred - Novice Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation

464.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 10-18 W/T - Hunter Under Saddle 510.4 Palomino - Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation 

492.5 Palomino Bred - Youth 10-18 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Eq 510.5 Palomino Bred - Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation 
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